
CO
N

TE
N

TS

Introduction

Certifications

Kitchen Profiles List

Kitchen Profiles Designs

Nc Profiles Designs

Nc Profiles List

Technical Specifications

08

16

Ps Profiles List

Ps Profiles Designs

28

31

35

39

 B- 600 Profiles List48

 B- 600 Profiles Designs50



Delemar is One of Haroun’s S.A.E factories for Aluminum, was established in 2008, and 
began production in 2011, Delemar is an Egyptian joint stock company S.A.E with a capital of 
75,000,000 (seventy Five million Egyptian pounds), located in the industrial area - Abu Rawash - 
Cairo-Alexandria Desert Road with employees number about 300 workers at the time current and 
considered one of the most modern integrated manufacturing facilities for Aluminum industry in 
Egypt , also Delemar company is the brother company of Alutech company for aluminum profiles 
& these two companies with a capital of  EGP 150.000.000 .

Noting that all production lines belongs to us are Chiness production lines & it’s the 
production of the largest companies in China.



Equipments

Wooden factories colors

Dies factory

Paint factory

Anodizing factory

Casting 

Number 2 Extrusion presses with 
Force capacity of 2,500 Metric 
tons, each press capacity is 800 
tons Monthly.

Production capacity is estimated 
at 20,000 tons annually and pro-
jected to reach 35,000 tons annu-
ally after the completion of the 
second phase of the production 
lines by the end of 2015

Prodaction



The company strives to complete 
the standards and quality certifi-
cates required for the access of the 
European and American markets 
with loudest and most modern 
technology held by us.

Domestic market 

Go about 60% of production 

Foreign market

40% of production is exported for 
Africa, Middle East & Asia

Prodaction Guidance



Producing aluminum profiles as:-
 Domestic & export profiles

 Doors and Windows profiles

and interfaces

Special profiles of the architectural 
systems

profiles for industrial

purposes and metallurgical

industries forms

Producing moulds
Paints
Anodizing & Wooden colors
casting and smelting scrap

Production of All about the aluminum industry

The company stratifies qual-
ity standards in accordance 
with ISO 9001, 9002, 9014

Company operates to raise the ef-
ficiency and quality standards for 
production

and factory in the next phase and 
the company seeks to get the high-
est ISO certifications and also cer-
tificates required for entry in the 
European markets.

Factory Activity

Quality Standards



Materials
-All aluminium Profiles are from extruded aluminium alloy 6063
according to American Standards  ASTM B221 (B22 IM) - 02 - 2004 or
German Standards (Din 1748 Part 1).

Alloy Components :

Silicon  : 0.2 - 0.6%
Iron  : 0.35%
Manganese : 0.10%
Magnesium : 0.45- 0.9%
Copper  : 0.1%
Chromium : 0.1%
Zinc  : 0.1%
Titanium : 0.05 - 0.1%
Aluminium : All the rest

Finish 
-All exposed surfaces of the aluminium profiles is treated either by
anodizing treatment (according to DIN 17611) or by electrostatic
Powder coating to meet international standards.
-Anodizing treatment according to DIN 17611 with thickness from 16
to 20 micron according to next standards:
Abrasion A.S.T.M D-968-72
Acid  A.S.T.M D-3260-73
Detergent A.S.T.M D-2248-73
-Electrostatic powder coating according to RAL Specifications with
thickness more than 70 micron.

Technical Features
In all systems there are varieties available in types and dimensions.
Tolerances in weights and dimensions are according to standard ANSI
H35.2 TABLE5 or (Din 1748)
The profiles provide a Iarge range of infill types and measures, due to
the availability of different profile types and a wide range of gaskets sizes.
Glazing gaskets inside and outside of E.P.D.M. all- around, gasket
Profiles visually are in the same level inside and outside to enhance the gasket visibility.

Technical Specifications



C e r t i f i c a t e s
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AV profiles

AV01 291.87 kg/m

AV02 341.25 kg/m

AV05 400 kg/m

AV 6 425 kg/m

AV6/B 800 kg/m

AV07 350.25 kg/m

AV 08 400.25 kg/m

AV09 528.12 kg/m

AV11 400 kg/m

AV20 397.5 kg/m

AV 22 350.25 kg/m

AV 23 100.62 kg/m

Code Profiles Weight kg/m

K
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AV profiles

AV 24 140.75 kg/m

AV 25 350.75 kg/m

AV 26 400 kg/m

AV 27 71.25 kg/m

AV28 341.25 kg/m

AV30 400 kg/m

AV 31 105 kg/m

AV 32 400 kg/m

AV 33 89.37 kg/m

AV 35 418.75 kg/m

AV 36 466.25 kg/m

AV 40 425 kg/m

Code Profiles Weight kg/m

K
it
ch

en
 P

ro
fi

le
s



 10

AV profiles

AV400 350.62 kg/m

AV571 400 kg/m

AV572 450 kg/m

AV 700 739.12 kg/m

AV 800 600 kg/m

AV 900 615.62 kg/m

AV 1000 395 kg/m

Code Profiles Weight kg/m

K
it
ch

en
 P

ro
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s
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P 6414 700 kg/m

P 6513 375 kg/m

P 6710 403.75 kg/m

P 6713 313.75 kg/m

P 6714 350 kg/m

P 6715 332.5 kg/m

P 6716 105 kg/m

Code Profiles Weight kg/m

P profiles

K
it
ch

en
 P

ro
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le
s
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MG 106 300 kg/m

MG 111 325 kg/m

MG 120 400 kg/m

MG 121 425 kg/m

MG 122 300 kg/m

MG 123 325 kg/m

Code Profiles Weight kg/m

MG profiles

K
it
ch

en
 P

ro
fi

le
s
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U 100 743.75 kg/m

U 613 140 kg/m

U 613/A 102.5 kg/m

U 616 150 kg/m

U 617 75 kg/m

Code Profiles Weight kg/m

U profiles

K
it
ch

en
 P

ro
fi

le
s
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TUBES STANDARD

H 1010 1600 kg/m

H 2212 300.72 kg/m

H 2214 400 kg/m

H 2280 1400 kg/m

H 2321 775 kg/m

H 2324 600 kg/m

H 2329 350 kg/m

H 2333 600 kg/m

H 2334 800 kg/m

H 2335 950 kg/m

H 2424 475 kg/m

H 7035 500 kg/m

Code Profiles Weight kg/m

K
it
ch

en
 P

ro
fi

le
s
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15*15*1 85.52 kg/m

20*20*1 115.22 kg/m

25*25*2 282.48 kg/m

30*20*2 1130.25 kg/m

30*30*1 174.63 kg/m

30*30*2 341.99 kg/m

30*30*3 501.93 kg/m

40*20*2 341.99 kg/m

40*40*1 460.79 kg/m

40*40*3 892.76 kg/m

50*50*2 579.59 kg/m

50*50*3 1130.25 kg/m

Code Profiles Weight kg/m

ANGLES STANDARD

K
it
ch

en
 P

ro
fi

le
s
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AV 02
WEIGHT 341.25 KG/M

35

35

AV 01
WEIGHT 291.87 KG/M

25

35

AV 05
WEIGHT 400 KG/M

27

46

35

35

AV 07
WEIGHT 350.25 KG/M

AV 06
WEIGHT 425 KG/M

AV 06B
WEIGHT 800 KG/M

45

63
.2

50

77.46

AV 08
WEIGHT 400.25 KG/M

AV 09
WEIGHT 528.12 KG/M

22

22
.5

47

46.5

55.7

AV 11
WEIGHT 400 KG/M

24
.3

46

AV 22
WEIGHT 350.25 KG/M

AV 23
WEIGHT 100.62 KG/M

AV 20
WEIGHT 397.5 KG/M

35

35

13.6

7.
9

50

A
V

 p
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AV 02
WEIGHT 341.25 KG/M

35

35

AV 01
WEIGHT 291.87 KG/M

25

35

AV 05
WEIGHT 400 KG/M

27

46

35

35

AV 07
WEIGHT 350.25 KG/M

AV 06
WEIGHT 425 KG/M

AV 06B
WEIGHT 800 KG/M

45

63
.2

50

77.46

AV 08
WEIGHT 400.25 KG/M

AV 09
WEIGHT 528.12 KG/M

22

22
.5

47

46.5

55.7

AV 11
WEIGHT 400 KG/M

24
.3

46

AV 22
WEIGHT 350.25 KG/M

AV 23
WEIGHT 100.62 KG/M

AV 20
WEIGHT 397.5 KG/M

35

35

13.6

7.
9

50

A
V

 p
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le

s
K
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 P
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fi

le
s
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AV 32
WEIGHT 400 KG/M

AV 31
WEIGHT 105 KG/M

AV 33
WEIGHT 89.37 KG/M

30

30

20

23.8

10

AV 35
WEIGHT 418.75 KG/M

50

40

AV 36
WEIGHT 466.25 KG/M

50

50

AV 40
WEIGHT 425 KG/M

20
   

   
  

59.3

10

AV 25
WEIGHT 350.75 KG/M

30

40

AV 26
WEIGHT 400 KG/M

23
.7

44.5

AV 28
WEIGHT 341.25 KG/M

AV 27
WEIGHT 71.25 KG/M

40

30

4.
1

AV 30
WEIGHT 400 KG/M

20
   

   
  

46

AV 24
WEIGHT140.75 KG/M

13.6

6.
9

11.8

A
V

 p
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le

s
K
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AV 32
WEIGHT 400 KG/M

AV 31
WEIGHT 105 KG/M

AV 33
WEIGHT 89.37 KG/M

30

30

20

23.8

10

AV 35
WEIGHT 418.75 KG/M

50

40

AV 36
WEIGHT 466.25 KG/M

50

50

AV 40
WEIGHT 425 KG/M

20
   

   
  

59.3

10

A
V

 p
ro

fi
le

s

AV 25
WEIGHT 350.75 KG/M

30

40

AV 26
WEIGHT 400 KG/M

23
.7

44.5

AV 28
WEIGHT 341.25 KG/M

AV 27
WEIGHT 71.25 KG/M

40

30

4.
1

AV 30
WEIGHT 400 KG/M

20
   

   
  

46

AV 24
WEIGHT140.75 KG/M

13.6

6.
9

11.8

K
it
ch

en
 P

ro
fi

le
s
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13.75

P 6716
WEIGHT 105 KG/M

5.
1

40

P 6714
WEIGHT 350 KG/M

55

40

46.2

P 6715
WEIGHT 332.5 KG/M

19
.7

P 6414
WEIGHT 700 KG/M

39
.4

65

19

P 6713
WEIGHT 313.75 KG/M

41.546

P 6710
WEIGHT 403.75 KG/M

21

30

P 6513 
WEIGHT 375 KG/M

18
.0

2

AV 400
WEIGHT 350.62 KG/M

20
.5

43

AV 571
WEIGHT 400 KG/M

40

50

AV 572
WEIGHT  450 KG/M

50

50

AV 1000
WEIHT 395 KG/M

90.7

5.
7

AV 700
WEIGHT 739.12 KG/M

17
.5

90

AV 800
WEIGHT 600 KG/M

17

75

AV 900
WEIGHT  615.62 KG/M

18

76

A
V

 p
ro

fi
le

s
K

it
ch

en
 P

ro
fi

le
s
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13.75

P 6716
WEIGHT 105 KG/M

5.
1

40

P 6714
WEIGHT 350 KG/M

55

40

46.2

P 6715
WEIGHT 332.5 KG/M

19
.7

P 6414
WEIGHT 700 KG/M

39
.4

65

19

P 6713
WEIGHT 313.75 KG/M

41.546

P 6710
WEIGHT 403.75 KG/M

21

30

P 6513 
WEIGHT 375 KG/M

18
.0

2

P
 p

ro
fi

le
s

K
it
ch

en
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le
s
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U 616
WEIGHT 150 KG/M

U 100
WEIGHT 743.75 KG/M

25

100 16.5

U 613
WEIGHT 140 KG/M

18
.5

18.15

U 613/A
WEIGHT 102.5 KG/M

12
.1

20

10

10

U 617
WEIGHT 75 KG/M

10.26

MG 106
WEIGHT 300 KG/M

25

25

MG 111
WEIGHT 325 KG/M

25

35

40

MG 120
WEIGHT 400 KG/M

40

50

MG 121
WEIGHT 425 KG/M
40

25

MG 122
WEIGHT 300 KG/M

25

35

MG 123
WEIGHT 325 KG/M

25

M
G

 p
ro

fi
le

s
K
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U 616
WEIGHT 150 KG/M

U 100
WEIGHT 743.75 KG/M

25

100 16.5

U 613
WEIGHT 140 KG/M

18
.5

18.15

U 613/A
WEIGHT 102.5 KG/M

12
.1

20

10

10

U 617
WEIGHT 75 KG/M

10.26
U

 p
ro

fi
le

s

MG 106
WEIGHT 300 KG/M

25

25

MG 111
WEIGHT 325 KG/M

25

35

40

MG 120
WEIGHT 400 KG/M

40

50

MG 121
WEIGHT 425 KG/M

40

25

MG 122
WEIGHT 300 KG/M

25

35

MG 123
WEIGHT 325 KG/M

25

K
it
ch

en
 P

ro
fi

le
s
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H 2424
WEIGHT 475 KG/M

70

15

H 2334
WEIGHT 800 KG/M

H 2333
WEIGHT 600 KG/M

H 2329
WEIGHT 350 KG/M

50

100

H 2335
WEIGHT 950  KG/M

70

35

H 7035
WEIGHT 500 KG/M

100

40

20

40 80

20

H 1010
WEIGHT 1600 KG/M

10
0

100

H 2280
WEIGHT 1400 KG/M

8080

H 2321
WEIGHT 775 KG/M

100

20

80

20

H 2212
WEIGHT 300.72 KG/M

30

30

H 2214
WEIGHT 400 KG/M

40

40

H 2324
WEIGHT 600 KG/M

TU
BE

S 
ST

AN
DA
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K

it
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ro
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H 2424
WEIGHT 475 KG/M

70

15

H 2334
WEIGHT 800 KG/M

H 2333
WEIGHT 600 KG/M

H 2329
WEIGHT 350 KG/M

50
100

H 2335
WEIGHT 950  KG/M

70

35

H 7035
WEIGHT 500 KG/M

100

40

20

40 80

20

TU
BE

S 
ST

AN
DA

RD

H 1010
WEIGHT 1600 KG/M

10
0

100

H 2280
WEIGHT 1400 KG/M

8080

H 2321
WEIGHT 775 KG/M

100

20

80

20

H 2212
WEIGHT 300.72 KG/M

30

30

H 2214
WEIGHT 400 KG/M

40

40

H 2324
WEIGHT 600 KG/M

K
it
ch

en
 P

ro
fi

le
s
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50

50

50*50*3
WEIGHT 1130.25 KG/M

50*50*2
WEIGHT 579.59 KG/M

40*40*3
WEIGHT 892.76 KG/M

40

40

40*40*1
WEIGHT 460.79 KG/M

30

30

30*30*3
WEIGHT 501.93 KG/M

40

20

40*20*2
WEIGHT 341.99 KG/M

40

40

50

50

30

30

30*30*2
WEIGHT 341.99 KG/M

30

30

30*30*1
WEIGHT 174.63 KG/M

30

20

30*20*2
WEIGHT 1130.25 KG/M

25

25

25*25*2
WEIGHT 282.48 KG/M

20

20

20*20*1
WEIGHT 115.22 KG/M

15

15

15*15*1
WEIGHT 85.52 KG/M

K
it
ch

en
 P

ro
fi

le
s

AN
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50

50

50*50*3
WEIGHT 1130.25 KG/M

50*50*2
WEIGHT 579.59 KG/M

40*40*3
WEIGHT 892.76 KG/M

40

40

40*40*1
WEIGHT 460.79 KG/M

30

30

30*30*3
WEIGHT 501.93 KG/M

40

20

40*20*2
WEIGHT 341.99 KG/M

40

40

50

50

K
it
ch

en
 P

ro
fi

le
s

AN
GL

ES
 S

TA
ND

AR
D

30

30

30*30*2
WEIGHT 341.99 KG/M

30

30

30*30*1
WEIGHT 174.63 KG/M

30

20

30*20*2
WEIGHT 1130.25 KG/M

25

25

25*25*2
WEIGHT 282.48 KG/M

20

20

20*20*1
WEIGHT 115.22 KG/M

15

15

15*15*1
WEIGHT 85.52 KG/M
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PS 4800 792.55 kg/m

PS 4802 855.47 kg/m

PS 4805 800 kg/m

PS 4807 693.33 kg/m

PS 4808 948.64 kg/m

PS 4809 750 kg/m

PS 4810 739.31 kg/m

PS 4811 225.06 kg/m

PS 4822 762.3 kg/m

Code Profiles Weight kg/m

PS 4800 profiles

P
S

 P
ro

fi
le

s
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PS 5605 900 kg/m

PS 5611 246 kg/m

PS 6600 950 kg/m

PS 6601 1050 kg/m

PS 6602 675 kg/m

PS 6606 492.47 kg/m

PS 6621 1297.12 kg/m

PS 6622 1043.02 kg/m

Code Profiles Weight kg/m

PS 5600 - 6600 profiles

P
S

 P
ro

fi
le

s
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PS 9601 1406.02 kg/m

PS 9602 900 kg/m

PS 9603 475 kg/m

PS 9604 531.19 kg/m

PS 9606 517.88 kg/m

PS 9623 359.37 kg/m

PS 9632 1481.04 kg/m

PS 9642 1696.42 Kg/m

Code Profiles Weight kg/m

PS 9600 profiles

P
S

 P
ro

fi
le

s

96

40

48

52

46 63
.5

48

40

PS 4800
WEIGHT 792.55 .KG/M

PS 4805
WEIGHT 800 .KG/M

PS 4807
WEIGHT 693.33 .KG/M

PS 4802
WEIGHT 855.47 .KG/M

48

79
.5

PS 4808
WEIGHT 948.64 .KG/M

53
.5

43

PS 4809
WEIGHT 750 .KG/M
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96

40

48

52

46 63
.5

48

40

PS 4800
WEIGHT 792.55 .KG/M

PS 4805
WEIGHT 800 .KG/M

PS 4807
WEIGHT 693.33 .KG/M

PS 4802
WEIGHT 855.47 .KG/M

48

79
.5

PS 4808
WEIGHT 948.64 .KG/M

53
.5

43

PS 4809
WEIGHT 750 .KG/M

P
S

-4
8

0
0
 P

ro
fi

le
s
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PS 6621
WEIGHT 1297.12 .KG/M

PS 9601
WEIGHT 1406.02 .KG/M

PS 9602
WEIGHT 900 .KG/M

PS 6622
WEIGHT 1043.02 .KG/M

PS 6606
WEIGHT 492.47 .KG/M

PS 6602
WEIGHT 675 .KG/M

42.5

20
.5

28

94

97.8

95.5

97.75

44

35

57
.8

78
.5

66

48

23
.8

4

22

63
.5

PS 4810
WEIGHT 739.31 .KG/M

PS 4822
WEIGHT 762.3 .KG/M

PS 4811
WEIGHT 225.06.KG/M

40

96 62
.5

PS 5605
WEIGHT 900 .KG/M

48

PS 5611
WEIGHT 246 .KG/M

23
.8

5

29

70.2

PS 6600
WEIGHT 950 .KG/M

PS 6601
WEIGHT 1050 .KG/M

44 70.3

94

P
S

 4
8
0

0
 - 

56
0

0
 P

ro
fil

es
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PS 6621
WEIGHT 1297.12 .KG/M

PS 9601
WEIGHT 1406.02 .KG/M

PS 9602
WEIGHT 900 .KG/M

PS 6622
WEIGHT 1043.02 .KG/M

PS 6606
WEIGHT 492.47 .KG/M

PS 6602
WEIGHT 675 .KG/M

42.5

20
.5

28
94

97.8

95.5

97.75

44
35

57
.8

78
.5

66

P
S

-6
6

0
0

 P
ro

fi
le

s

48

23
.8

4

22

63
.5

PS 4810
WEIGHT 739.31 .KG/M

PS 4822
WEIGHT 762.3 .KG/M

PS 4811
WEIGHT 225.06.KG/M

40

96 62
.5

PS 5605
WEIGHT 900 .KG/M

48

PS 5611
WEIGHT 246 .KG/M

23
.8

5

29

70.2

PS 6600
WEIGHT 950 .KG/M

PS 6601
WEIGHT 1050 .KG/M

44 70.3

94
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PS 9603
WEIGHT 475 .KG/M

PS 9606
WEIGHT 517.88 .KG/M

PS 9623
WEIGHT 359.37 .KG/M

PS 9642
WEIGHT 1696.42 .KG/M

PS 9604
WEIGHT 531.19 .KG/M

42

21

10
.7

47.5 68

68

61.5

13
.7

PS 9632
WEIGHT 1481.04 .KG/M

115.7
115.7

11
2

57
.5

P
S

 P
ro

fi
le

s

P
S

-9
6

0
0
 P

ro
fi

le
s
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NC 1369 444.4 kg/m

NC 1370 454.3 kg/m

NC 1370/B 600 kg/m

NC 1371 350 kg/m

NC 1372 500 kg/m

NC 1373 500 kg/m

NC 1374 185 kg/m

NC 1375 500 kg/m 

NC 1376 796.4 kg/m

NC 1377/A 858 kg/m

NC 1378 688.6 kg/m

NC 1379 888.8  kg/m

Code Profiles Weight kg/m

NC 40 profiles

N
C

 P
ro

fi
le

s

PS 9603
WEIGHT 475 .KG/M

PS 9606
WEIGHT 517.88 .KG/M

PS 9623
WEIGHT 359.37 .KG/M

PS 9642
WEIGHT 1696.42 .KG/M

PS 9604
WEIGHT 531.19 .KG/M

42

21

10
.7

47.5 68

68

61.5

13
.7

PS 9632
WEIGHT 1481.04 .KG/M

115.7
115.7

11
2

57
.5
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NC 1381 1289.2 kg/m

NC 1400 416.9 kg/m

NC 1409 550 kg/m

NC 1410 158.4 kg/m

NC 1412 650 kg/m

NC 1413 650 kg/m

NC 1435 650 kg/m

NC 1453 450 kg/m

NC 1479 550 kg/m

NC 1479/A 669.9 kg/m

NC 1484 232.1 kg/m

Code Profiles Weight kg/m

NC 40 profiles

N
C

 P
ro

fi
le

s
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NC 1210 775 kg/m

NC 1215 952.6 kg/m

NC 1216 650 kg/m

NC 1219 475 kg/m

NC 1221 450 kg/m

NC 1227 744.7 kg/m

NC 1228 592.9 kg/m

NC 1285 250 Kg/m

NC 1315 193.6 Kg/m

NC 1322 759 Kg/m

NC 1339 700 Kg/m

NC 1339/A 775 Kg/m

NC 1339/B 800 kg/m

Code Profiles Weight kg/m

NC 80 profiles

N
C

 P
ro

fi
le

s
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NC 1340 805.2 kg/m

NC 1340/A 873.4 Kg/m

NC 1340/B 903.1 kg/m

NC 1471 539 Kg/m

NC 1503 137.5 Kg/m

NC 1515 350 Kg/m

NC 1516 450 Kg/m

NC 1547 950 kg/m

NC 1548 1200 kg/m

NC 2322 904.2 Kg/m

NC 2322/A 972.4 kg/m

NC 2322/B 999.9 kg/m

NC 2471 850 kg/m

NC -116 378.4 kg/m

Code Profiles Weight kg/m

NC 80 profiles

N
C

 P
ro

fi
le

s

NC 1369
WEIGHT 444.4 KG/M

NC 1370
WEIGHT 454.3 KG/M

NC 1370-B
WEIGHT 600 KG/M

NC 1371
WEIGHT 350 KG/M

NC 1372
WEIGHT 500 KG/M

NC 1373
WEIGHT 500 KG/M

44

44

39

44
44

45.6

44

60 60

58
.3

54

91
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NC 1369
WEIGHT 444.4 KG/M
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B-600 profiles

B 603 630 kg/m

B 605 451.2 kg/m

B 606 451.2 kg/m

B 607-B 931.2 kg/m

B 608 1011.6 kg/m

B 608-B 1144.8 kg/m

B 616 1249.2 kg/m

B 618 248.4 kg/m

B 666 346.8 kg/m

Code Profiles Weight kg/m

B
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B-600 profiles

B 703 446.4 kg/m

B 704 370.8 kg/m

M 201 432 kg/m

M 202 676.8 kg/m

M 208 429.6 kg/m

M 209 566.4 kg/m

M 210 676.8 kg/m

M 222 177.6 kg/m

Code Profiles Weight kg/m
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B 603
WEIGHT 630 KG/M

B 606
WEIGHT 451.2 KG/M

B 608
WEIGHT 1011.6 KG/M

B 605
WEIGHT 451.2 KG/M

B 607-B
WEIGHT 931.2 KG/M

B 608-B
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B 616
WEIGHT 1249.2 KG/M

B 618
WEIGHT 248.4 KG/M

B 666
WEIGHT 346.8 KG/M

B 703
WEIGHT 446.4 KG/M

B 704
WEIGHT 370.8 KG/M

M 201
WEIGHT 432 KG/M
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B 603
WEIGHT 630 KG/M

B 606
WEIGHT 451.2 KG/M

B 608
WEIGHT 1011.6 KG/M

B 605
WEIGHT 451.2 KG/M

B 607-B
WEIGHT 931.2 KG/M

B 608-B
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B 618
WEIGHT 248.4 KG/M
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M 202
WEIGHT 676.8 KG/M

M 208
WEIGHT 429.6 KG/M

M 209
WEIGHT 566.4 KG/M

M 210
WEIGHT 676.8KG/M

M 222
WEIGHT 177.6 KG/M
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